



Republic of the Philippines
Benguet State University
 2601 La Trinidad, Benguet
www.bsu.edu.ph



BARANGAY PAMPALAS

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:	El Kaleisha Ya Qashar		P.O No.:	2024-06-IGT-103	
Address:	La Trinidad, Benguet		Date:	JUN 04 2024	
			Mode of Procurement:	NP-SVP	
Tin:			PR No.:	2024-02-232	

Gentlemen:
 Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: **BSU College of Agriculture**

Delivery Term: **FOB DESTINATION**

Date of Delivery: **15 UPON RECEIPT OF PO**

Payment Term: **30 days after complete delivery**

Item no.	Stock/Property No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	END-USER
1		pack	Pechay Seeds (100g)	6	248.00	1,488.00	
2		pack	Mustard Seeds (100g)	1	228.00	228.00	
3		kg	French Beans Seeds (1000g)	2	1,400.00	2,800.00	
4		pack	Lettuos Seeds (10g) (green ice)	5	295.00	1,475.00	
5		bag	Triple 14 (50kgs)	1	3,150.00	3,150.00	
6		bag	Urea fertilizer, 50kg per bag	1	3,650.00	3,650.00	
7		roll	Hose, 3/4", maroon, 10m/roll	2	1,400.00	2,800.00	
8		pc	Japanese/Fork Hoe with handle, 3 prong/tine, tempered	10	790.00	7,900.00	
9		unit	Knap sack Sprayer, 16L, rechargeable battery manual electric backpack	2	2,450.00	4,900.00	
10		pcs	Grab hoe with handle	10	410.00	4,100.00	
11		pcs	Watering Can (plastic, 10L)	3	300.00	900.00	
12		unit	Digital weighing scale up to 5kg (battery operated)	1	3,500.00	3,500.00	
13		unit	Grass cutter, 2 stroke, power output: 1.55/2.1 kw/hp, revolutions per minute: 2800, w/ complete accessories	2	16,500.00	33,000.00	
14		roll	Hose, 1", rubberize 10m	2	3,000.00	6,000.00	
15		unit	Gasoline Engine Water Pump Irrigation Agricultural Small Self-Priming Pump 7HP High Lift Large Flow (5500W) High-power Agricultural Irrigation Watering with complete Accessories (good quality and warranty)	1	17,500.00	17,500.00	
16		unit	Grass Trimmer/ Brushcutter Power Output (kW/hp): 1.6/2.2 MAX rpm: 10,000-12,500; IDLE rpm 2,800; Weight: 6.3 kgs Sound pressure level: 98; Sound power level: 110 Vibration level left/right (m/s ²): 5.9/3.0 Total length without cutting roll: 177 cm Standing cutting tool: Brush knife 250-3 Tank volume: 0.64 L; Drive shaft in shaft solid	1	27,000.00	27,000.00	
17		pack	Polypropylene plastic bags 12' x 18" .002mm, clear	4	300.00	1,200.00	

CA

Form 100
107,600

18	pack	Polypropylene plastic bags 7' x 14" 002mm, clear	6	150.00	900.00	
19	bottle	Grease, marfak, multipurpose, #3, 2kg/bottle	6	900.00	5,400.00	
20	pack	plastic plates, yellow, 8" diameter, 12pcs/pack	15	90.00	1,350.00	
21	pcs	PVC hose connector, 1" hose	10	25.00	250.00	
22	pcs	PVC hose connector, for 3/4" hose	10	25.00	250.00	
23	pack	polypropylene plastic bag, transparent, 9' x 12", 100pcs/pack	15	120.00	1,800.00	
24	pcs	Forceps, fine tip (7inch)	5	100.00	500.00	
25	pcs	Insect net, white net, adjustable handle	5	1,000.00	5,000.00	
26	roll	Plastic Mulch (1.2m x 400m)	2	1,800.00	3,600.00	
27	roll	Plastic Sheet Clear, UV treated, 0.004, 90m	1	9,500.00	9,500.00	
28	sack	Rice bran, cono 50kgs./sack	4	1,250.00	5,000.00	
29	Liter	molasses per Liter	20	90.00	1,800.00	
30	sack	Crackcorn, special 28kg/sack	2	1,300.00	2,600.00	
31	sack	sawdust, lowland, per sack	30	120.00	3,600.00	
32	pack	Manila Lime for substrate (mushroom) 40kg per sack	2	300.00	600.00	
				TOTAL	163,741.00	

total
43,360.00


(Total Amount in Words)


One Hundred Sixty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Forty One pesos only

In case of failure to make the full delivery within time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

Very Truly Yours:


 Signature over Printed Name of Supplier
 Sande Arsi
 6 July 2024
 Date


FELIPE SALANG COMILLA
 University President

Fund Cluster: _____
 Funds Available: _____
IMELDA B. GALINATO
 Accountant IV

ORS/BURS No.: 2024-02-353
 Date of the ORS/BURS: 10/3/24
 Amount: ₱ 163,741.00
 05206441